Heatshrink & Repair l HeatsHRink end caps & RepaiR
44
HEATSHRINK CABLE END CAPS
End Caps
Heatshrink Cable End Caps
Remora Heatshrink end caps are manufactured from cross-linked polyolefin
material and are coated with a hot melt adhesive on the inner surface. This
provides a water tight seal against the damage of moisture, dirt or corrosion. The
rugged wall of these end caps also offers excellent resistance against abrasion.
Suitable for use on polymeric and paper insulated, lead jacketed cables.
Heatshrink cable end caps
• Good chemical resistance
• Good solvent resistance
• Unaffected by UV light
• 2:1 Shrink Ratio
• Zero Halogen
dielectric strength:  12 kV/mm min
temperature Range:  -55°C to 100°C
shrink temperature:  +120°C
tensile strength:  12.0 MPa min
tensile strength after Heat ageing: 68 hours @ 120°C - 10 MPa min
elongation:  300% min
elongation after Heat ageing: 168 hours @ 120°C - 250% min
Material: Cross-linked Polyolefin. Internally Coated with Hot Melt Adhesive
colour: Black
internal diameter shrunk
code Max Before shrink Min after shrink Wall thickness Length
HSEC12  12.0  4.0  2.6  40.0
HSEC20  20.0  6.0  2.2  42.0
HSEC25  25.0  8.5  2.5  65.0
HSEC40  40.0  15.0  3.3  75.0
HSEC55  55.0  25.0  3.3  107.0
HSEC75  75.0  35.0  3.3  127.0
HSEC100  100.0  50.0  4.0  152.0
HSEC120  120.0  60.0  4.0  152.0
HSEC148  148.0  57.0  4.0  152.0
HSEC160  160.0  82.0  4.0  152.0
Ident &
W
iring Term
Fixing &
S
ecurity
Tooling &
C
able P
rep
E
arthing
Lightning
C
able Ties
&
 A
cc
M
IC
C
C
able
C
able
C
leats
G
land
A
ccs.
C
able
G
lands
Flexible
C
onduit
Junction
B
oxes
C
opper
Lugs
C
able
Jointing
H
eatshrink
R
epair